
All are Welcome! 
Are you or someone you know in need? We’re reaming up with the  

Regional Food Bank of Northeastern New York to help neighbors like you! 

Stop by one of our drive-thru pantries during the month of June for a package of fresh, frozen  

and shelf-stable food items. These events are open to the public and no pre-registration is required. 

CC MOVE Food Distribution Schedule

Date 

7/6 

7/7 

7/9 

7/12 

7/15 

7/22 

7/23 

7/27 

7/29 

Location 

Centro Civico 

Taconic Hills High School 

Fulton-Montgomery CC 

Metropolitan Church 

Crosstown Plaza 

Macedonia Baptist Church 

Broadway 

Our Lady of Hope Church

Martin Electric

230 Green Street 

Address 

143 E. Main Street, Amsterdam 

73 Co Rte 11A, Craryville 

2805 NY 67, Johnstown 

105 Second Street, Albany 

2330 Watt Street, Schenectady 

26 Wilson Ave, Albany 

833 Broadway, Albany 

119 Reid Street, Fort Plain

164 Columbia Turnpike, Rensselaer

230 Green Street, Albany 

Start Time 

9:30 

10:00 

9:30 

9:30 

9:30 

9:30 

9:30 

9:30 

9:30 

9:30  

Interested in Volunteering? Contact volunteer@ccrcda.org for more details! 

Part of Catholic Charities Mobile Outreach Vehicle Extension (CC MOVE) 

7/30 

mailto:volunteer@ccrcda.org

